
Thursday. February 21Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

Oam. Breakfast Patrol
0 District Weather Forecast
Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Charlie Kunz Medleys45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul

10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Countship and Marriage11. © Housewives’ Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
1.30 Fate Walked Beside Me: The BoyWho Changed Places
} Ae Light Orchestras2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat; Home Decorating (AnneStewart); Visitor of the Week; andLondon Letter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 Cricket: West Indies vy. CentralDistricts
Alexander Kipnis .
Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastPiano Time
Popular Choruses
Family Album: The CrosbysJosephine BradleyMusic for Strings
Evening Star: Spike Jones
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts .

Favourites of the DayWild Life
Twilight RangerConcert Orchestra
Golden Salamander
Surprise Endings
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Money-Go-RoundThe White MarriageAdventures of Peter Chance ;

Vendetta
/Stars of the Zodiac /
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2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices .

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra9.45 Ezio Pinza
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.39 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship andMarriage11. 0 Gordon MacRae, Ink Spots, ClaudeThornhill’s Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
1.30 Fate Walked Beside Me2. 0 Vocal Ensembles2.15 Miniature Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): BookReview; Home Decorating (Anne Stew-art); and London Letter3.30 Don Marino Barreto’s Orchestra
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
50 Edmond Hockeridge0 Alfred Shaw Ensemble15 Maggie Teyte
30 Fritz Kreisler45 Music of Tchaikovski

:0 Eight Piano Ensemble15 Eddie Fisher and the Winterhalter
Orchestra5. Evelyn Knight5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts ©

6. 5 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell tt To Taylors

)6.45 Margaret Whiting7. 0 Golden Salamander (first broad-
|cast)

7.30 Surprise Endings /7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate
:8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 The White Marriage
.8.45 Alias Dusty Logan 4»
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CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

Vendetta
South American WayModern HarmonyEddie Arnold
Popular Bands and SingersClose dawn
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| 6. Oa.m. Sun Up session7 Time to Put the Kettle On7.30 Tunes in the News
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 After Breakfast Melodies8.20 School’s In
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Mix11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu‘1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. Central.
Districts
1.30 Fate Walked Beside Me
1.45 On the Move2. 0 An Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Book Review; Visitor of the Week; Home
Decorating ‘(Anne Stewart); and LondonLetter
3.30
3.45
Queen’s Hall Light OrchestraCricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts

Lawrence Tibbett
4. 0 Fats Waller London Suite.4.15 Sing a Song of Happiness4.30 Variety Show5.15 Captain Danger
5.30 Rocky Mountaineers
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies vy. CentralDistricts :

6. 5 Prelude to Dinner
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Two Dianas

z

6.45 Yma Sumac and Jose Iturbla@ Reserved
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Silas Marner
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Black Mantilla
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Thursday Evening Concert10. 0 The Kayes: Sammy and Danny /

(10.15 Goodnight with the Melachrino Or-chestra
10.30 Close down

.

: 47,B DUNEDIN |

1040 ke. 238m
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Morning Star: Paolo. Silveri
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
it) Morning Melodies0. O Doctor Paul
0.15 The Intruder
0.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle0.45 Courtship and Marriage
1
1
2

O Light Variety30. Shopping Reporter (Alma)
O Lunch Music
Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts

/| The Stars Entertain
30 Fate Walked Beside Me
45 Stars of Australian Radio
0 Orchestral Gems
.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Decorating. by Anne Stewart
.30 Afternoon Musicale45 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
OO

NNAAs

sawn

wa

QouD

4.0 Louis Levy and his Orchestra
)4.15 Four Popular Vocalists4.30 Les Brown and his Band

5. 0 Family Fare
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts6.5 Jimmy Leach and the New Organ-olians
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Never Let Me Love You
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Story of a Great Career8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 The White Marriage

Forrester’s Wharf
Vendetta
Four Famous Voices
Suppertime ProgrammePacific Paradise
Partners, Please
Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. = 319 sm.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Strictly Instrumental9.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)10. 0 These Children
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.45 "Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-|ping Guide; Book Talk; Food Can Be.Fun, by Helen Cox; London Newsletter; |and The Crosby Story

:

11.30 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
12. 0 Midday Melodies ;

1.30 p.m. The Charlie Kunz Programme2.0 Cricket: West Indies’ v. Central|Districts
4. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts :

EVENING PROGRAMME
5 Dinner Music
15 Wild Life
.30 Let’s Have a Chorus
45 Up and Coming Tunes
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0 Superman15 Surprise Endings

7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Whirl of the Waltz
8.45 A Handful of Stars9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Hill-Billy Highlights9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Famous Dance Bands with VocalInterludes10.0 Romance of Famous Jewels
10.15 Michael Dare, Reporter10.30 Close down

"Partners Please!" That’s the title
of 4ZB’s Dance programme every Mon-
day to Thursday at 10.15.

ead * &

Where are the bargain sales this
week? What can I get for. that birth-
day or wedding present? What new
products are on sale? 1ZB’s "Jane" can
help you out with your problems in her
daily "Shopping Reporter" session at
half-past eleven.
* ed K

Rarely do we have an opportunity
{| for hearing a voice to span four oc-
taves, from low contralto to far above
high C, and yet such a voice is pos-
sessed \.by Yma Sumac, the beautiful
young Inca girl who in childhood be
came ritual singer for her sun wor-
shipping Inca countrymen. Yma Sumac
is featured with Jose Iturbi— at6.45 from 3ZB.
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